

ASME Payment Receipt 2020-21



Global Information Systems Technology

Authorized Representative for:
THE AMERICAN SOCIETY OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERS
A S M E 150, Clove Road,
NEW JERSEY 07424-2139 U.S.A.

Corporate Office:

Unit No. 408 B, 4th Floor, Southern Park, D-2 Saket, New Delhi - 110017

T: +91-11-43176700, E: gistdel@gist.in,

W: www.gist.in, PAN No.- AAQFG4530R

GSTIN No. - 07AAQFG4530R1ZQ

GOKARAJU RANGA RAJU INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

SURVEY NO. 288, NIZAMPET-BACHUPALLY ROAD, BACHUPALLY, KUKATPALLY,

HYDERABAD - 500090 , TELANGANA GSTIN/UIN NO.- 36AAAAG0915F1Z7

TYDERABAD - 500090 , TELANGANA

Receipt No.:PR/202000456

Date: 12/02/2021

Dear Sir/Madam,

hem park Sa

S DEPT

We thankfully acknowledge receipt of your payment for order on THE AMERICAN SOCIETY OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERS as per details below. Kindly note that your order is being forwarded to the publisher and access shall start directly to you by publisher shortly.

RECEIPT

Description of Service	Service Accounting Code	Title	Place of Supply	State Code	Subs.Quotation No.	Subs. Quotation Date	Taxable Amount
ON-LINE TEXT BASED INFORMATION	998431	ASME - 2021	TELANGANA		GIST/PI/2020-21/00277	27/11/2020	244,801.00
Central Goods and Service Tax (CGST)						9%	0.00
State Goods and Service Tax (SGST)						9%	0.00
Integrated Goods and Service Tax (IGST)						18%	0.00
						Total	244,801.00
Total Amount Received Tax Payable Under Reverse Charge							244,801.00
							No

Rupees - Two Lakh Forty Four Thousand Eight Hundred One Rupees Only

VIDE Wire Transfer No./BB/CHQ DEP/349107/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/PUNJAB NATI INSTRUMENT DATE:12/02/2021

- 1) This Receipt has been issued by Global Information Systems Technology as Authorized Representatives of THE AMERICAN SOCIETY OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERS.
- 2) Payment for online subscription of ejournals/edatabase by subscriber is against order forwarded to -THE AMERICAN SOCIETY OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERS.
- 3) The Online Information Database Access and Retrieval Services (OIDAR) covered by this receipt shall be supplied directly by THE AMERICAN SOCIETY OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERS and GIST only acts as an Authorised Representative for the purpose of collecting payment and description of the purpose of collecting payment and descriptions.

